
Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate

Fountain Soda

$2.50

$2.50

 

Turkey Sausage, Egg & Cheese on

Vegan Brioche

Egg & Cheese on Vegan Brioche

Breakfast Pastries

Hamburger or Cheeseburger

Impossible Burger*

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

$8

$8

$9

$10.00

Surefire BBQ Spiced Fries

Coleslaw

Rice*

Salads & Sandwiches

Overnight Oats*

Fruit Cup* & Yogurt Parfait

Chocolate Chip Cookie

$3.50

$3

$3

$8.50

$2.50

$2.95

$2.50

Cheese Slice

Pepperoni Slice

Chicken Tenders Combo(3pc)
includes fries & fountain soda

4 pc tenders, no side or drink $5.50

Hot Dog Combo
includes fries & fountain soda

hot dog, no side or drink $3.75

9AM-2PM
Mon-Thurs 

OPENING HOURS

PROTEIN BOWLS $8.50

SPECIALS

DRINKS

Pulled Pork 

Lemon Pepper & Garlic Chicken

Falafel*

BREAKFAST

SANDWICHES

$5

 

$4

$2.50

 

 
 

NIGHTHAWK CAFE
BY SUREFIRE CATERING

 

all bowls include with 1/4 lb protein, 
a choice of rice, spiced fries, and coleslaw

SIDES & GRAB N' GO'S

SERVED 9-11AM

Add Fries with sandwich + $2.00

AAdd Fountain Soda with sandwich + $1.50

Add Fountain Soda w/ bowl + $1.50

tax not included in listed prices
*vegan

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

$2.95

$3.65

$7.50

 
 

$5.50


