# NIGHTHAWK CAFE

9AM-2PM Mon-Thurs

OPENING HOURS

# BY SUREFIRE CATERING

### BREAKFAST SERVED 9-11AM

Turkey Sausage, Egg & Cheese on \$5 Vegan Brioche

Egg & Cheese on Vegan Brioche \$4
Breakfast Pastries \$2.50



#### SANDWICHES

Hamburger or Cheeseburger	\$8
Impossible Burger*	\$8
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$9
Spicy Chicke <mark>n Sandwich</mark>	\$10.00

Add Fries with sandwich + \$2.00

AAdd Fountain Soda with sandwich + \$1.50

## PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Cheese Slice	\$2.95	
Pepperoni Slice	\$3.65	



## DRINKS

Coffee,	Tea,	Hot	Chocolate	\$2.50
Fountai	n Sod	a		\$2.50

tax not included in listed prices
\*vegan

#### PROTEIN BOWLS \$8.50

all bowls include with 1/4 lb protein, a choice of rice, spiced fries, and coleslaw

#### Pulled Pork

Lemon Pepper & Garlic Chicken

#### Falafel\*

Add Fountain Soda w/ bowl + \$1.50

## **SPECIALS**

Chicken Tenders Combo(3pc) \$7.50

includes fries & fountain soda
4 pc tenders, no side or drink \$5.50

Hot Dog Combo

\$5.50

includes fries & fountain soda
hot dog, no side or drink \$3.75



# SIDES & GRAB N' GO'S

Surefire BBQ Spiced Fries	\$3.50
Coleslaw	\$3
Rice*	\$3
Salads & Sandwiches	\$8.50
Overnight Oats*	\$2.50
Fruit Cup* & Yogurt Parfait	\$2.95
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.50